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MPA Fall 2013 Tribal Concentration Survey: Tribal 

Economics 

1. Your Student Status:

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Admitted MPA student: 1st year 16.7% 1

Admitted MPA student: 2nd year 83.3% 5

Admitted MPA student: 3rd year or 

more
  0.0% 0

Other (graduate special student or 

undergraduate student)
  0.0% 0

  answered question 6

  skipped question 0
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2. Please rate the quality of the course using the following scale:

  Rarely Occasionally Sometimes Frequently
Almost 

Always

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Course was well-organized
0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 16.7% (1)

83.3% 

(5)
4.83 6

Course content was interesting & 

presented clearly

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 16.7% (1) 33.3% (2)

50.0% 

(3)
4.33 6

Course content matched course 

objectives

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 16.7% (1) 33.3% (2)

50.0% 

(3)
4.33 6

Instructor feedback on coursework 

was useful & timely

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 50.0% (3)

50.0% 

(3)
4.50 6

Assignments/exercises were 

interesting & relevant

0.0% 

(0)
16.7% (1) 0.0% (0) 16.7% (1)

66.7% 

(4)
4.33 6

Readings were interesting & 

relevant

0.0% 

(0)
16.7% (1) 0.0% (0) 66.7% (4)

16.7% 

(1)
3.83 6

Seminars were interesting & 

relevant

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 16.7% (1) 50.0% (3)

33.3% 

(2)
4.17 6

I had the opportunity to participate 

in class

0.0% 

(0)
33.3% (2) 0.0% (0) 33.3% (2)

33.3% 

(2)
3.67 6

Classroom learning environment 

was supportive & respectful for all

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 16.7% (1) 33.3% (2)

50.0% 

(3)
4.33 6

Course was intellectually 

challenging

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 33.3% (2) 0.0% (0)

66.7% 

(4)
4.33 6

COMMENTS 

 
3

  answered question 6

  skipped question 0
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3. Please rate the quality of the course using the following scale:

 
Very 

Poor
Poor Fair Good

Very 

Good
Excellent

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Development of knowledge,skills 

and abilities

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

16.7% 

(1)

0.0% 

(0)
50.0% 

(3)
33.3% (2) 5.00 6

Overall INSTRUCTOR rating
0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

16.7% 

(1)

0.0% 

(0)
83.3% (5) 5.67 6

Overall COURSE rating
0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

16.7% 

(1)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)
83.3% (5) 5.50 6

COMMENTS 

 
1

  answered question 6

  skipped question 0

4. Should the MPA program offer this course again?

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Yes 83.3% 5

Yes, with these changes (describe 

changes in comment field)
16.7% 1

No   0.0% 0

DESCRIBE CHANGES 

 
1

  answered question 6

  skipped question 0
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5. OTHER COMMENTS

 
Response 

Count

  2

  answered question 2

  skipped question 4
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Q2.  Please rate the quality of the course using the following scale:

1 I was happy with the choice of instructors, both were informative and
knowledgeable pertaining the subject at hand. Mr. Baldwin's presented humor
with his lectures which was helpful in understanding economic development. Mr.
McCoy experience as a legislature was an extra plus, his experience working
with tribes was an important factor and taught me more about the methods tribes
use to improve as a tribe.

Dec 20, 2013 3:12 PM

2 This was the information that I was waiting for when I enrolled.  Marc Baldwin's
expertise was informative and relevant.  His presentation's were quick and
concise.  Senator McCoy gave a valued perspective with growing an economy
on the reservation.

Dec 12, 2013 12:52 AM

3 I would recommend faculty encourage students in group conversations to leave
room for silence to hear others. Kind of annoying when there is only one or two
overly talkative students taking over conversations or only one's first to give
feedback. A lot can be learned from silence, as well.

Dec 11, 2013 8:27 PM

Q3.  Please rate the quality of the course using the following scale:

1 Wish there was more classes. Dec 20, 2013 3:12 PM

Q4.  Should the MPA program offer this course again?

1 Economics has become driven by consumerism. The whole premise is a
juxtaposition to Native culture, values and ethics. Greed seems to be the
wasteland that Indian Country has embraced.

Dec 11, 2013 11:53 PM

Q5.  OTHER COMMENTS

1 What about Non-Profits? How about non-traditional economic development
practices?

Dec 11, 2013 11:53 PM

2 Love the level of experience of faculty. Dec 11, 2013 8:27 PM


