# MPA Fall 2013 Tribal Concentration Survey: Tribal 🌴 SurveyMonkey **Economics**



1. Your Student Status:		
	Response Percent	Response Count
Admitted MPA student: 1st year	16.7%	1
Admitted MPA student: 2nd year	83.3%	5
Admitted MPA student: 3rd year or more	0.0%	0
Other (graduate special student or undergraduate student)	0.0%	0
	answered question	6
	skipped question	0

## 2. Please rate the quality of the course using the following scale:

	Rarely	Occasionally	Sometimes	Frequently	Almost Always	Rating Average	Rating Count
Course was well-organized	0.0%	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	16.7% (1)	83.3% (5)	4.83	6
Course content was interesting & presented clearly	0.0%	0.0% (0)	16.7% (1)	33.3% (2)	50.0% (3)	4.33	6
Course content matched course objectives	0.0%	0.0% (0)	16.7% (1)	33.3% (2)	50.0% (3)	4.33	6
Instructor feedback on coursework was useful & timely	0.0%	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	50.0% (3)	50.0% (3)	4.50	6
Assignments/exercises were interesting & relevant	0.0%	16.7% (1)	0.0% (0)	16.7% (1)	66.7% (4)	4.33	6
Readings were interesting & relevant	0.0%	16.7% (1)	0.0% (0)	66.7% (4)	16.7% (1)	3.83	6
Seminars were interesting & relevant	0.0%	0.0% (0)	16.7% (1)	50.0% (3)	33.3% (2)	4.17	6
I had the opportunity to participate in class	0.0%	33.3% (2)	0.0% (0)	33.3% (2)	33.3% (2)	3.67	6
Classroom learning environment was supportive & respectful for all	0.0%	0.0% (0)	16.7% (1)	33.3% (2)	50.0% (3)	4.33	6
Course was intellectually challenging	0.0%	0.0% (0)	33.3% (2)	0.0% (0)	66.7% (4)	4.33	6

COMMENTS

3

answered question	6
skipped question	0

### 3. Please rate the quality of the course using the following scale:

	Very Poor	Poor	Fair	Good	Very Good	Excellent	Rating Average	Rating Count
Development of knowledge,skills and abilities	0.0%	0.0%	16.7% (1)	0.0%	50.0% (3)	33.3% (2)	5.00	6
Overall INSTRUCTOR rating	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	16.7% (1)	0.0% (0)	83.3% (5)	5.67	6
Overall COURSE rating	0.0%	0.0%	16.7% (1)	0.0%	0.0%	83.3% (5)	5.50	6

COMMENTS

1

1

answered question	6
skipped question	0

### 4. Should the MPA program offer this course again?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes	83.3%	5
Yes, with these changes (describe changes in comment field)	16.7%	1
No	0.0%	0

DESCRIBE CHANGES

answered question 6

skipped question 0

# 5. OTHER COMMENTS Response Count 2 answered question 2 skipped question 4

Q2. Ple	Q2. Please rate the quality of the course using the following scale:							
1	I was happy with the choice of instructors, both were informative and knowledgeable pertaining the subject at hand. Mr. Baldwin's presented humor with his lectures which was helpful in understanding economic development. Mr. McCoy experience as a legislature was an extra plus, his experience working with tribes was an important factor and taught me more about the methods tribes use to improve as a tribe.	Dec 20, 2013 3:12 PM						
2	This was the information that I was waiting for when I enrolled. Marc Baldwin's expertise was informative and relevant. His presentation's were quick and concise. Senator McCoy gave a valued perspective with growing an economy on the reservation.	Dec 12, 2013 12:52 AM						
3	I would recommend faculty encourage students in group conversations to leave room for silence to hear others. Kind of annoying when there is only one or two overly talkative students taking over conversations or only one's first to give feedback. A lot can be learned from silence, as well.	Dec 11, 2013 8:27 PM						

Q3. PI	Q3. Please rate the quality of the course using the following scale:			
1	Wish there was more classes.	Dec 20, 2013 3:12 PM		

Q4. SI	nould the MPA program offer this course again?	
1	Economics has become driven by consumerism. The whole premise is a juxtaposition to Native culture, values and ethics. Greed seems to be the wasteland that Indian Country has embraced.	Dec 11, 2013 11:53 PM

Q5. O	THER COMMENTS	
1	What about Non-Profits? How about non-traditional economic development practices?	Dec 11, 2013 11:53 PM
2	Love the level of experience of faculty.	Dec 11, 2013 8:27 PM